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*T North Central Region

Competitor(s)

Miranda Anderson

Mikayla Larose

Mickaela Ward

Alanna Walters

Breanna Robertson-Matthew
Chantal Gammie

Neve Foreman

Rebecca Andruchow

Club

Snow Valley SC
Prince Rupert SC
Prince Rupert SC
Williams Lake SC
Smithers FSC
Smithers FSC
Smithers FSC
Smithers FSC

Krista Llewellyn

Date:

28-Jan-2013

Bronze Elements Women (Group 1)

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

12:27:47PM

2013 KLA HOW YA

Terrace, B.C.
Jan. 25, 2013 to Jan. 27, 2013

Category Result Summary

6.52
6.37
6.36
6.32
5.96
5.56
4.01
3.36

6.52
6.37
6.36
6.32
5.96
5.56
4.01
3.36

Controller Signature




